STEINER HERITAGE[™] WARRANTY

WITH EVERY STEINER OPTICAL PRODUCT COMES A LIFELONG RELATIONSHIP, WITH YOU AND YOURS. IT IS BASED ON THIS SOLEMN PROMISE: WHEN YOU PASS YOUR STEINER OPTIC ON TO YOUR CHILDREN, AND THEY ON TO THEIR CHILDREN, YOU PASS ON A LIFELONG RELATIONSHIP WITH STEINER TOO.

WE ARE COMMITTED TO BUILDING OPTICS THAT NEVER NEED SERVICE. HOWEVER, SHOULD ONE BECOME DAMAGED OR DEFECTIVE, FOR ANY REASON OTHER THAN THEFT OR DELIBERATE MISUSE, WE WILL REPAIR OR REPLACE IT AT NO CHARGE - NO QUESTIONS ASKED. THAT'S OUR PROMISE TO NOT ONLY YOU, BUT TO ALL THOSE WHO WILL OWN YOUR STEINER OPTIC AFTER YOU.

- WE WILL REPAIR OR REPLACE YOUR STEINER OPTIC SHOULD IT BECOME DAMAGED OR DEFECTIVE-AT NO CHARGE TO YOU.
- NO WARRANTY CARD NEEDED
- NO RECEIPT REQUIRED
- FULLY TRANSFERABLE FROM GENERATION TO GENERATION



"LIFETIME" OPTICS WARRANTIES ARE COMMON THESE DAYS. THAT'S WHY STEINER PRODUCTS ARE BUILT TO LAST MANY LIFETIMES. THEY HAVE TO, SO WE BUILD THEM THAT WAY. ANY WARRANTY SERVICE IS A HASSLE. IT MEANS PRECIOUS TIME LOST NOT PURSUING YOUR MISSION OR YOUR OUTDOOR PASSION. THAT'S WHY THE STEINER HERITAGE™ WARRANTY PROMISES MORE THAN HASSLE-FREE SERVICE. IT STANDS FOR NOT NEEDING SERVICE IN THE FIRST PLACE.

WE BUILD TRUSTED OPTICS FOR LIFE'S DEFINING MOMENTS. PURSUIT OF THESE MOMENTS DEMANDS QUICK DETECTION, LOCATION AND IDENTIFICATION OF YOUR OBJECTIVE THROUGH YOUR MOST IMPORTANT SENSE, VISION. BE IT IN PURSUIT OF WILD LIFE, A MARINE BEARING, LAW ENFORCEMENT SUSPECT OR MILITARY COMBATANT, OUR COMMITMENT TO QUALITY AND THE STEINER HERITAGE™ WARRANTY IS OUR PROMISE THAT NOTHING ESCAPES YOU™.



Steiner Optics · 920 54th Avenue · Suite 200 · Greeley, CO 80634 · Tel: (970) 356-1670 · Fax: (970) 356-8702 **www.steiner-optics.com**